
Specifications

Description: Outdoor Ceiling Mount Fixture

Material Construction: Steel Construction / Glass Lens

Lens: Frosted Glass

Mounting: Down Light Only

Voltage: 120v

Dimensions

Length Width Height Weight (lbs.)

10-1/2" 10-1/2" 9" 5-1/2"

Warranty & Compliances

Warranty:   10 Year Limited Warranty

UL:   UL/cUL listed

  Order Codes & Finishes/Colors

Finish Order Code

501858

831214

502872

831560

831537

832469

MultiHousing Direct reserves the right to make changes to materials and specifications as well as discontinue product without notice or obligation.

Outdoor Ceiling Mount Fixture

Lamp Type / Wattage

2 x 60w Medium Base

2 x 60w Medium Base

2 x 13w GU24
White

Black
2 x 13w GU24

Oil Rubbed Bronze
2 x 60w Medium Base

2 x 13w GU24

 Specified model is manufactured for use in damp locations.  

MultiHousing Direct is a registered brand of DHI Corp.

*  Mequon, WI  *  

800.424.1961

www.multihousingdirect.com


