# **Outdoor Ceiling Mount Fixture**



## **Specifications**

Description: Outdoor Ceiling Mount Fixture

Material Construction: Steel Construction / Glass Lens

Lens: Frosted Glass
Mounting: Down Light Only

Voltage: 120v





### **Dimensions**

Length	Width	Height	Weight (lbs.)
10-1/2"	10-1/2"	9"	5-1/2"

### **Warranty & Compliances**

Warranty: 10 Year Limited Warranty

UL: UL/cUL listed





### **Order Codes & Finishes/Colors**

Finish	Order Code Lamp Type / Wattage	
White	501858	2 x 60w Medium Base
	831214	2 x 13w GU24
Black	502872	2 x 60w Medium Base
	831560	2 x 13w GU24
Oil Rubbed Bronze	831537	2 x 60w Medium Base
	832469	2 x 13w GU24



Specified model is manufactured for use in damp locations.